
AK1200BS
AK1200BB
AK1200BW
AK1200BBS
AK1236BS
AK1236BB
AK1236BW
AK1236BBS



Breeze II
AK12xxBx

Ref # Part # Description Qty.

1 11030015 Wires, Electrical 1

3 50140059 Cover Panel, Recirculating (Stainless) 1

3 50140060 Cover Panel, Recirculating (Black) 1

3 50140061 Cover Panel, Recirculating (White) 1

3 50140138 Cover Panel, Recirculating (Black Stainless) 1

4 54060011 Collar, Rectangular w/Damper 1

5 12120027 Motor 1

7 54250017 Blower Wheel 1

9-1 56090014 Cover Panel, Air Channel 1

9-2 56090015 Cover Panel, Air Channel 1

10 54200003 Electrical Junction Box 1

11-1 50140002 Air Diverter 1

11-2 52110009 Cover, Air Diverter 1

12 50220010 Residue Pan 1

14 50200012 Filter, Aluminum Mesh 2

15 50120023 Side Panel (AK1236BS) 2

15 50120024 Side Panel (AK1236BB) 2

15 50120025 Side Panel (AK1236BW) 2

15 50120156 Side Panel (AK1236BBS) 2

16 12050034 Capacitor 1

18 Z0B0041 LED Light Strip 1

19 50110185 Light Panel (AK1200BS) 1

19 50110186 Light Panel (AK1200BB) 1

19 50110187 Light Panel (AK1200BW) 1

19 50110208 Light Panel (AK1200BBS) 1

19 50110188 Light Panel (AK1236BS) 1

19 50110189 Light Panel (AK1236BB) 1

19 50110190 Light Panel (AK1236BW) 1



19 50110209 Light Panel (AK1236BBS) 1

20 11000125 Switch Assembly (AK12xxBS,BB,BBS) 1

20 11000126 Switch Assembly (AK12xxBW) 1

20-1 56200022 Switch Housing 1

20-2 56210012 Cover, Control Board 1

20-3 11010080 Control Board 1

20-4 52170026 Button Spacer 1

20-5 50400004 Button (AK12xxBS,BB,BBS) 4

20-5 50400005 Button (AK12xxBW) 4

20-6 52170007 Cover, Switch (AK12xxBS,BB,BBS) 1

20-6 52170008 Cover, Switch (AK12xxBW) 1

21 05000037 Hardware Packet 1

21-1 01090001 Screw, M6 x 1" 4

21-2 01090002 Screw, M6 x 1 1/2" 4

21-3 01090003 Screw, M6 x 2" 4

21-4 02170001 Washer 4

21-5 01070006 Screw, M4 x 8mm 10

21-6 15000002 Wire Nut 3

AUG18.0301


	AK12xxBx
	xAK12xxBx

